@ SPECIFICATIONS - DMC-102x/DMC-103x Camera

E TECHNISCHE DATEN - DMC-102x/DMC-103x Kamera

Pick-up device
TV system

Picture elements
Sensing area

Image size
Synchronisation
Horizontal resolution
Required illumination
Power supply

Power consumption
Current consumption
Lens angle PAL
Operating temperature
Weight

Dimensions (W x H x D)

CMOS
DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL

DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS

1280(H) x 960(V)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3"

Internal

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL
0.5 lux minimum

12 Vde

Max 1W (AT 12Vdc)
55mA~

68°(H), 38°(V), 80°(D)

-30 - +85°C

200g

43mm x 45mm x 37.5mm

ESPECIFICACOES - Camera DMC-102x/DMC-103x

Bildsensor
Tv-Norm

Bildelemente
Bildsensor

Bildsensor Diagonale
Synchronisierung
Horizontale Auflésung
Notwendige Helligkeit
Versorgungsspannung
Leistungsaufnahme
Stromverbrauch

Camera Sichtwinkel PAL

Betriebstemperatur
Gewicht

CMOS

DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL
DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS
1280(H) x 960(V)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3 Zoll

Intern

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL

0.5 Lux Minimum

12V Dc

Max 1W (FUR 12 Vdc)

55mA~

68°(H), 38°(V), 80°(D)

-30 - +85°C

200g

Abmessungen B xH xT) 43mm x 45mm x 37,5mm

LI 5ZELLIKLER - DMC-102x/DMC-103x Camera

Dispositivo de captagéo
Sistema de TV

Elementos de imagem
Sensing area
Tamanho da imagem
Sincronizagao
Resolugao horizontal
lluminagdo necessaria
Fonte de alimentagéo
Consumo de energia
Consumo de corrente
Angulo da lente PAL

Temperatura operacional

Peso
Dimensodes (L x A x P)

CMOS
DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL

DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS

1280(H) x 960(V)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3"

Interna

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL
0.5 LUX minimo

12Vdc

Max 1W (A 12 VCC)
55mA~

80°(D), 68°(H), 38°(V)

-30 - +85°C

200g

43mm x 45mm x 37,5mm

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE - TELECAMERA DMC-102x/DMC-103x

Algilama birimi
TV sistemi

Resim dgeleri
Algilama alani
Goruntu ebadi
Senkronizasyon
Yatay ¢ozUinurlik
Gerekli aydinlanma
Guc kaynagi

Glgc sarfi

Cektigi akim
Mercek agisi PAL
Calisma ortam sicakligi
Agirlik

Ebatlar (G x Y x D)

CMOS

DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL
DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS
1280(Y) x 960(D)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3"

Dahili

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL

0.5 lux en az

12V DC

1.32W (at 12 V DC)

55mA~

68°(Y), 38°(Di), 80°(D)

-30 - +85°C

200g

43mm x 45mm x 37,5mm

E.-i] CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - DMC-102x/DMC-103x Caméra

Sensore di immagine
Standard TV

Elementi immagine
Area sensore
Dimensione immagine
Sincronizzazione
Risoluzione orizzontale
llluminazione richiesta
Alimentazione
Consumo di potenza
Consumo di corrente
Angolo lente PAL
Temperatura di
funzionamento

Peso

Dimensioni (L x A x P)

CMOS
DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL

DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS

1280(H) x 960(V)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3"

Interna

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL
0.5 Lux minimo

12V DC

Max 1W (a 12 Vdc)

55mA~

68°(0), 38°(V), 80°(D)

-30 - +85°C
200g
43mm x 45mm x 37,5mm

E ESPECIFICACIONES - Camara DMC-102x/DMC-103x

Dispositif de capture
Systéeme TV

Eléments de I'image
Surface du capteur
Dimension de I'image
Synchronisation
Définition horizontale
Eclairement nécessaire
Alimentation
Puissance consommée

Consommation en courant

Angle d’objectif PAL
Température de
fonctionnement

Poids

Dimensions (L x P x H)

CMOS

DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL
DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS
1280(H) x 960(V)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3"

Interne

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL

0.5 lux minimum

12V CC

Max 1W (sous 12 V CC)

55mA~

68°(H), 38°(V), 80°(D)

-30 - +85°C
200g
43mm x 45mm x 37,5mm

m TexHnyeckue ycnosus - KAMEPA DMC-102x/DMC-103x

Dispositivo de captacion

Sistema de TV

Elementos de imagen
Area sensor

Tamafo de imagen
Sincronizacion
Resolucion horizontal
lluminacioén requerida
Suministro de voltage
Consumo de potencia
Consumo de corriente
Angulo de lente PAL
Temperatura de trabajo
Peso

Dimensiones (An x Al x P)

CMOS

DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL
DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS
1280(H) x 960(V)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3"

Interna

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL

0.5 lux minimo

12V CC

Max 1W (A 12V CC)

55mA~

68°(H), 38°(V), 80°(D)

-30 - +85°C

200g

43mm x 45mm x 37,5mm

SPECIFICATIES - DMC-102x/DMC-103x Camera

[MpreMHoe ycTporcTBO
Tenecuctema

OnemeHTbl n3o6paxkeHns

Mnowanb

CMOS
DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL
DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS

1280(I) x 960(B)

YyBCTBUTENBHOrO anemeHTa 5.59 mm x 4.68 mm

Pa3mep nsobpaxxeHus
CuHXpOHM3aums

Mo ropunsoHTanu
Tpebyemas nogcseTka
VICTOYHUK nuTaHms
OHepronoTpebneHne
MoTpebneHve Toka
Yron nuH3bl PAL
Pabouas Temneparypa
Macca

Pasmepbl (LU x B xT)

1/3"

BHyTpeHHssA

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL
0.5 JTIOKC MUHMManbHbIi

12 B NOCTOSIHHOrO ToKa

1 BT (MPW 12 B nocTosiHHOrO TOKa)
55mA~

68°(r), 38°(B), 80°(x)

-30 - +85°C

200g

43mm x 45mm x 37.5 mm

DANE TECHNICZNE - DMC-102x/DMC-103x Camera

Opname apparaat
TV-systeem

Beeldelementen
Sensor omgeving
Beeldgrootte
Synchronisatie
Horizontale resolutie
Vereiste verlichting
Voedingsspanning
Stroomverbruik
Huidig verbruik
Lenshoek PAL
Werktemperatuur
Gewicht

Afmetingen (B x H x D)

CMOS

DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL
DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS
1280(H) x 960(V)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3"

Internal

CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL

Minimum 0.5 LUX

12 Vde

1max 1W (OP 12Vdc)

55mA~

68°(H), 38°(V), 80°(D)

-30 - +85°C

200g

43mm x 45mm x 37,5mm

Typ przetwornika
System TV

Liczba pixeli
Wymiary sensora
Rozmiar matrycy
Synchronizacja

CMOS

DMC-1021-CVBS-NTSC, DMC-1025-CVBS-PAL
DMC-1031-AHD 1.0-30FPS, DMC-1035-AHD 1.0-25FPS
1280(H) x 960(V)

5.59mm x 4.68mm

1/3"

Internal

Rozdzielczo$¢ horyzontalna CVBS-600 TVL / AHD 1.0-900 TVL

Czuto$¢ kamery
Zasilanie

Pobdr mocy

Pobér pradu

Kat widzenia PAL
Temperatura pracy
Waga

Wymiary (S x W x G)

0.5 minimalna Lux

12Vdc

1.32W (at 12Vdc)

55mA~

68°(Po), 38°(Pi), 80°(Pr)
-30 - +85°C

200g

43mm x 45mm x 37,5mm
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DMC-102x
DMC-103x

Quick start installation instructions

Guide de démarrage rapide

Anleitung Schnellstart-Installation

Istruzioni installazione veloce

Instrucciones de instalacion de inicio rapido
Snel starten installatie-instructies
PykoBogcTBO no GbICTPOM HacTponke
Instrucdes de instalacao de Inicio Rapido
Skréocona instrukcja montazu

Hizli Kurulum yénergesi




